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Jonathan	Adams		
jladams@fsu.edu		

		

Communication		

	

Online	and	Distance	Learning	Systems;	Interactive	

Software	Design	and	Development;	Website	 Usability	

and	Design;	Entrepreneurship	and	 Business	

Development		

Laura	Arpan		
larpan@fsu.edu		

Communication		 Attitudes	and	Persuasions;	Message	Processing	 and	

Effects,	Especially	Environmental	and	Health	

Campaign	Messages;	Perceptions	of	Bias		

Malia	Bruker	
malia.bruker@cci.fsu.edu		

Communication		 Documentary	History,	Theory	&	Production;	Experimental	

Film;	Animation;	Social	Justice	Media	

	

Sindy	Chapa		
sindy.chapa@cci.fsu.edu		

Communication		 Hispanic	 Consumers	 and	 Advertising	 Targeting	

Specific	and	Multi---ethnic	groups;	Political	

Advertising;	 Gender	 and	 Stereotypes;	 Strategic	

Communication,	Emotions		and		Cognition	

	
Russel	Clayton	
rclayton@fsu.edu	

Communication	 Media	Psychology;	Cognition	and	Emotion;	Message	

Processing	and	Effects,	Especially	Health	Campaign	

Messages;	Social	Media	and	Mobile	Technology	use	

Juliann	Cortese		
jcortese@fsu.edu		

Communication		 eHealth;	Health	Informatics;	Online	Tailoring;	

Media	Use	and	Effects;	Hypermedia	Learning;	

Internet	Use		

Brian	Graves	
Brian.Graves@cci.fsu.edu	

Communication		 Attitudes	and	Persuasions;	Message	Processing	 and	

Effects,	Especially	Environmental	and	Health	

Campaign	Messages;	Perceptions	of	Bias		

Summer	Harlow	

Summer.Harlow@cci.fsu.edu	

Communication		 Digital/social	media;	alternative	media	and	journalism;	

international	media;	social	movements,	activism,	and	

social	justice	issues;	Latin	America	

Gary	Heald	
gheald@fsu.edu		

Communication		 Health	Communication,	social	marketing,	Public	

health,	international	development,	communication	

and	information	system	

	Jinghui	(Jove)	Hou	
jhou@fsu.edu	

Communication	 Psychology	of	Computer-Mediated	Communication	

and	Human	Computer	Interaction;	Health	

Communication;	Communication	Technology	Design;	

Decision-making	Process		

Davis	W.	Houck		
dhouck@fsu.edu	

Communication	 Rhetorical	Criticism;	Presidential	Rhetoric;	the	 Black	

Freedom	Movement;	Historiography	and	 Archival	

Research;	Mediated	Representations	of	 Sport	

Felecia	Jordan		
fjordan@fsu.edu	

Communication	 Interpersonal	Communication;		Verbal		Aggression;	 Birth	

Order	 and	 Relational	 Development;	 Interracial	

Communication:	 Trait---like	 Cultural	 Communication;	

Perceptions	 and	 Effects	 on	 Relationships	Development	

Jaejin	Lee		
jaejin.lee@cci.fsu.edu		

Communication		 Consumer	Behavior;	Branding,	Strategic	 Marketing	

Communications;	 Cause---related	 Marketing;	Social	

Marketing,	New	Media;	Health	 Communication		

Mia	Lustria	
mia.lustria@cci.fsu.edu		

Communication/Library		

and	 Information		Studies		

Consumer	 Health	 informatics;	 Health	 Literacy;	

Information	 Seeking;	 Information	 and	 Communication	

Technologies;		Health	 Communication,		Health		

Behavior		Change;	 Tailoring,		Computer---Mediated		

Communication;	 Social	 Media;		Scholarly	

Communication;	 Interactivity;	 Participatory	 Approaches;	

User---Centered	 Design;	 Information	 Architecture;	 IT	

Adoption;	Information	Literacy;	21
st
	Century	Skills	

Development		

Stephen	R.	MacNamara		
smacnamara@fsu.edu		

Communication		 Mass	Media	Law;	Political	Communication	and	

Messaging;	Speechwriting;	Public	Relations;	

Communication	Policies		



Stephen	McDowell		
steve.mcdowell@cci.fsu.edu		

Communication		 Media	Policy;	New	Media;	International	

Communication;	Internet	Governance;	South	

Asian	Media;	Intercultural	Communication		

Patrick	Merle		
patrick.merle@cci.fsu.edu		

		

Communication		

patrickmerle.com		

Public	Relations;	Political	Communication;	

Comparative	Politics	and	Media	Systems;	

International	Communication;	Media	Effects		

Donna	Marie	Nudd		
dmnudd@fsu.edu		

Communication		 Radical	Performance;	Adaptation	(film,	theatre,	

radio);	Feminist	Criticism;	Pedagogy		

Andrew	Opel	
aopel@fsu.edu	

Communication	

www.andyopel.net	

Documentary	History,	Theory	and	Production;	

Environmental	Communication	Campaigns;	

Connections	Between	the	Environment,	the	

Media	and	Consumer	Culture	

Jennifer	Proffitt	
jproffitt@fsu.edu	

Communication	

jproffitt.cci.fsu.edu	

Political	Economy	of	Communications;	Media	

Industries	and	Production	Processes;	Mass	

Communication	History	and	Regulation;	Media	

Law	and	Policy;	Democratic	Communications	

Arthur	Raney	
araney@fsu.edu	

Communication	 Media	Psychology;	Entertainment	Theory;	Media	

and	Morality;	Media	Effects;	Entertainment	 Media	

Audiences;	Sports	Media	Audiences	

Jay	Rayburn	
jrayburn@fsu.edu	

Communication	 Media	Uses	and	Gratifications;	Effects	of	New	

Technologies;	Public	Relations	“Effects”	

Ulla	Sypher	
usypher@fsu.edu	

Communication	 Uses	and	Effects	of	Internet	Technology	including	

Digital	Divide,	Digital	Literacy,	and	Social	Media;	 Use	

of	Geographic	Information	Systems	(GIS)	as	a	

Research	Tool	

Mark	Zeigler	
		mzeigler@fsu.edu	

Communication	 Oral	communication,	Teaching,	Communication	and	

grief,	Voice,	Theatre,	Communication	Theory	
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	Warren	Allen	
warren.allen@cci.fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Sociotechnical	Study	of	Social	Media	Use;	

Collaboration	and	Knowledge	Management	

Systems;	Coordination	of	Hybrid-Economic	-	

Knowledge	and	Production	and	Exchange	

	
Gary	Burnett	
gburnett@fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Social	Context	of	Information	Behavior;	Theory	of	

Information	Worlds;	Hermeneutics	and	Textuality	

Kathleen	Burnett	
kburnett@fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Social	Informatics;	Gender,	Race,	and	Ethnicity	 and	

IT;	Disciplinary	Identity	

Nancy	Everhart	
everhart@fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Impact	of	Technology	on	the	Leadership	Role	of	

the	School	Librarian;	Evaluation	of	School	Media	

Library	Centers;	Persons	with	Autism	in	Libraries	

Melissa	Gross	
mgross@fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Information	Seeking	Behavior;	Information	

Literacy;	Library	Program	and	Service	Evaluation;	

Information	Resources	for	Youths	

Zhe	He	
zhe.he@cci.fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Biomedical	and	Health	Informatics;	Clinical	

Research	Informatics;	Controlled	Vocabulary;	

Biomedical	Ontologies;		Semantic	Web;	Data	

Mining;	Visual	Analytics	

Lynne	C.	Hinnant	
lhinnant@fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Public	and	Conflict	Management;	Civil	Society	

and	 Organizational	Behavior;	Normative	Social	

Theory	

Chris	Hinnant	
chinnant@fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Social	and	Organizational	Informatics;	Digital	

Government;	Information	Policy;	Technological	

Innovation;	Science	and	Technology	Management	

Shuyuan	Mary	Ho	
smho@fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Trusted	 Human--Computer	 Interactions;	 Cyber	 Insider	

Threats;	Sociotechnical	Systems;	Online	 Games	for	

Research;	Language	Deception;	 Information	Use	and	

Seeking	Behavior;	Dyadic	 Attribution	Model;	

Computational	Modeling	for	 Complex	Trust	and	

Online	Deception	

Michelle	Kazmer	
mkazmer@fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Online	Communities,	Online	Social	Worlds;	e--	

Learning;	Distributed	Knowledge	Processes.	

Kyunghye	Kim	

kim.kyunghye@cci.fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Information	Seeking	Behaviors	of	Web	Users;	

Usability	of	Digital	Libraries	and	Academic	Library	

Websites;	and	Metacognition	in	Information	

Searching;	and	Health	Information	Literacy	are	 Foci	

of	her	Research/Teaching	Interests.	

Don	Latham	

don.latham@cci.fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Information	Needs	of	Young	Adults;	Information	

Literacy	

Mia	Lustria	
mia.lustria@cci.fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Consumer	 Health	 Informatics;	 Health	 Literacy;	

Information	 Seeking;	 Information	 and	

Communication	Technologies;	Health	 Communication,	

Health	Behavior		Change;	Tailoring,	Computer-Mediated	

Communication;	Social	 Media;		Scholarly		

Communication;	Interactivity;	Participatory	

Approaches;	User-Centered		Design;	 Information; 	

A rchitecture;	 IT	 Adoption;	Information	Literacy;	21
st
		

Century	Skills	 Development	

	
Marcia	A.	Mardis	
marcia.mardis@cci.fsu.edu	

iSchool	 School	Libraries;	Digital	Libraries:	Broadband:	

Distributed	Collaboration	

Paul	Marty	
marty@fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Museum	Informatics;	Information	Behavior;	

Museums	and	Cultural	Heritage	Organizations	



Charles	R.	McClure	
cmcclure@lis.fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Planning	 and	 Evaluation	 of	 Information	 Services	

and	Technology	Including	the	Development	of	E--	

Metrics	 and	 Performance	 Measures;	 Public	 Library	

Management	 and	 Services;	 Federal	Information	

Policy,	E-Government,	Broadband	and		IT	Workforce	

Impacts;	Federal	Web--Based	 Services	 and	

Transactions	

Lorri	Mon	
lorraine.mon@cci.fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Government	 Information;	 E-Government;	 Digital	

Libraries;	Social	Media;	Virtual	Worlds;	Virtual	

Information	Services	

Sanghee	Oh	
shoh@cci.fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Social	Informatics;	Health	Information	

Behaviors;	 Health	Informatics;	Human	

Information	 Interaction	(HII);	Human	Computer	

Interaction	 (HCI);	Usability	Evaluation;	Digital	

Libraries	

Ebrahim	Randeree	
ebe.randeree@cci.fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Innovation	Adoption	and	Diffusion;	Outsourcing;	

Information	Assurance;	Strategic	Information	

Technology;	and	Knowledge	Management	with	a	

Focus	on	the	Healthcare	Arena	

Besiki	Stvilia	
bstvilia@fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Data	Quality;	Data	Curation;	Collaborative	Work	

Organization’	Knowledge	Organization;	Social	

Informatics	

Richard	Urban	
rurban@fsu.edu	

iSchool	 Museum	and	Cultural	Heritage	Informatics;	

Metadata;	Semantic	Web;	Linked	Open	Data	for	

Libraries,	Archives,	and	Museums	(LODLAM)	
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Hugh	Catts	
Hugh.catts@cci.fsu.edu	

	

	

Communication	Science	and	

Disorders	

Language/Literacy	and	Reading	Disorders	

Early	Identification	and	Prevention	of	Language-Based	

Reading	Disabilities	

Erin	Ingvalson	
erin.ingvalson@cci.fsu.edu	

	

Communication	Science	and	

Disorders	

Speech	Perception	&	Speech	Learning	
Individual	Differences,	Adverse	Listening	Situations,	

Working	Memory.	

Shannon	Hall-Mills	
Shannon.hall-mills@cci.fsu.edu	

Communication	Science	and	

Disorders	

Language/Literacy	and	Reading	Disorders	
Written	Language	Development	and	Assessment;	

Evidence	Based	Practices	in	Schools;	School-Age	

Language	and	Literacy	Development	and	Disorders;	

Emergent	Language	and	Literacy;	Educational	Policy	for	

Students	With	Disabilities	

Carla	Wood	
Carla.wood@cci.fsu.edu	

Communication	Science	and	

Disorders	

Early	Intervention:	English	Language	

Learners	&	Language/Literacy	

Development	&	Disorders	

Child	Outcomes	of	Early	Hearing	Detection	&	

Intervention;	Efficacy	of	AAC	strategies	with	Young	

Children;	Bilingual	Assessment	&	Intervention	

Kaitlin	Lansford	
Kaitlin.lansford@cci.fsu.edu	

Communication	Science	and	

Disorders	

Motor	Speech	Disorders	
Motor-Speech	Disorders;	Disordered	and	

Degraded	Speech	Perception;	Perceptual	

Learning;	Childhood	Apraxia	of	Speech	

Leonard	LaPointe	
lllapointe@fsu.edu	

	

Communication	Science	and	

Disorders	

Neurogenics	
Memory;	Attention,	and	Cognitive	Disorders;	

Neuromotor	Speech	Disorders;	Aphasia;	Right	

Hemisphere	Syndrome;	Dementia;	Traumatic	Brain	

Injury;	Role	of	Subcortical	Structures	in	Language	

and	Cognition;	Psychosocial	Aspects	of	Neural	

Damage;	Quality	of	Life	Measurement	in	Stroke;	

Aphasia;	Dystonia;	Parkinson’s	Disease	and	other	

Movement	Disorders	

Megan	MacPherson	
Megan.macpherson@cci.fsu.edu	

	

Communication	Science	and	

Disorders	

Speech	Motor	Control,	Aging,	and	

Neurologic	Disorders	
Neuromotor	Process	Involved	in	Speech	Production;	

Effects	of	Aging	and	Neurologic	Disease	(e.g.	

Parkinson’s	Disease)	on	Speech	Motor	Control;	

Influences	of	Cognitive,	Linguistic,	and	Autonomic	

Nervous	System	Factors	on	the	Speech	Motor	System	

and	Speech	Performance;	Interactions	of	Age	and	

Disease;	Related	Changes	Across	Cognitive,	Linguistic,	

Autonomic,	and	Motor	Functions;	Physiologic	

Measures	(e.g.	Kinematic,	Electromyographic,	

Autonomic	Nervous	System)	of	the	Speech	Mechanism	

Toby	Macrae	
Toby.macrae@cci.fsu.edu	

Communication	Science	and	

Disorders	

Speech	Sound	Disorders	
Speech	Sound	Disorders	(SSD)	in	Children;	Early	

Identification	of	SSD;	Word	and	Phoneme	Variability;	

Experimental	Phonetics	

Richard	Morris	
rmorris@cci.fsu.edu	

Communication	Disorders	 Voice	and	Acoustics	
Laryngeal	Biomechanics;	Singing	Voice;	Acoustic	

and	Physiologic	Phonetics;	Critical	Thinking	

Lisa	Scott	
lscott@fsu.edu	

Communication	Disorders	 Fluency	

Treatment	Efficacy	for	Individuals	who	Stutter;	

Pedagogical	Practices	in	Communication	Disorders	



Selena	Snowden	
Selena.snowden@cci.fsu.edu	

Communication	Science	and	

Disorders	

Hearing	Loss	
Perceptions	of	Perceived	Risk	of	Hearing	Loss;	Hearing	

Conservation	Measures	in	Children	and	Adolescents;	

Effects	of	Acquired	Hearing	Loss	on	Relationships	

Juliann	Woods	
jwoods@fsu.edu	

Communication	Science	and	

Disorders		
cec-rap.fsu.edu	

Early	Intervention	
Autism;	Service	Delivery	Models;	Early	Intervention	and	

Prevention;	Routines-Based	Intervention;	Telepractice,	

Distance	Education	

Tricia	Montgomery	
tmontgomery@fsu.edu	

	

Communication	Science	and	

Disorders	

Clinical	&	Distance	Education	

	


